
Case Study Exercise

Draft content for an audience with limited time

Tell your story on multiple levels

Focus on content and what you want to say

Once you master this exercise, you can then re-draft 
and re-shape future case studies



Part 1

• Course
• Process 
• Your name

• Title
• Subtitle

• Main text:
• Project 
• Challenge 
• Outcome 
• Captions 

: 5 : 100

: 100

: 550
: 550

: 550

Follow word / character counts



Part 2

Create your own 
or adapt 
this template


